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After Due Date

I

| Payment Due By

May 28, 2014

$40.65

$42.59 "

To avoid a late payment charge of 5%, please pay the amount on your bill by the due date.

Account Information W

Account Number: 15574080

Customer Name: MATAGORDA COUNTY
FAIRGROUNDS

FM 2668
BAY CITY, TX 77414
1116506484
May 09, 2014
Apr 08, 2014 to May 08, 2014

Service Address:

Invoice Number:
Bill Date:
Service Period:

\ J

f \
important Messages

Receive our monthly electronic newsletter featuring
market outlooks, expert analysis from Direct Energy
Business, and other news you can use to efficiently
manage your energy needs. Please visit
www.directenergybusiness.com/energyinsights to

\O g

—

wwwicplretailenergy.com/
customercare
For information about your
bill or service

Customer Service & Moving
Mon.~ Sat. 7:30am - 8pm CST

1-866-322-5563

(@]

For information about monthly
variable pricing; log on to
www.cplretailenergy.com/
variableprice

Power Failure & Emergencies
24 hours; 7-days-a wee]

1-866-223-8508

4530-01-00-0010675-0001-0021602

i Account Summary

Previé;us Balance - $38.71
Late Payment Penalty : $1.94
Payment Received - May 05, 2014 - Thank Youl $38.71' CR

Current Charges

Base Charge $24.09

Energy Charge $1.43

{Price Per Kilowatt-Hour $0.1190 x Usage 12 kWh)

*“Transmission Distribution Surcharges $11.31
Transition' Charge $0.29
Transition Charge (2) $0.10

Miscellaneous Gross Receipts Tax Reimbursement $0.74

Sales Tax $0.75

Total Current Charges

*Regulated fees charged by yggo

\.

— N\

Your Electric Usage

200

Two Months
Ago

=
2 150
=)
& 100 - Last Year
w Same Month
L 50 Last Month This Month
2014-02-07 | 2014-03-10 | 2014-04-08 | 2013-04-11
Service Period 2014-03-10 | 2014-04-08 | 2014-05-08 | 2013-05-07
Electricity Used (kWh) 131 12 12 {acwal) 40
Average Daily Use (kWh) 4 0 o 2

LFor more information on how to save electricity, visit us at www.cplretailenergy.com/EN/Energy-Saving-Center.

CPL Retail Energy, L.P. (REP # 10023)

MAY 2 7 20%

155637
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MAY 72 2014

Matagorda Co Treasurer

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:

Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.

14217 Collections Center Dr.
i o

Matagorda County
1700 7th St, Room 326
Bay Clty, TX 77414

CNE CUSTOMER ID
TX_400267

CNE ACCOUNT ID
1-VDS-1585. .

STATEMENT NO. PAGE

0014961794 10f6
STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
05/11/2014 06/10/2014

ACCOUNT BALANCE

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 04/11/2014
PREVIOUS BALANCE $44.70
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE 2 $-44.70
i
A
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE ( ’_/ ~\l@40?* $0.00
LATE/FINANCE FEE oo™ oM $0.00
'S P \\
IS
CURRENT CHARGES A $44.70
TOTAL AMOUNT.DUE $44.70
y ;
8 |
0 \




Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0014961794 30f6
Bay Clty, TX 77414
CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
1-vDS-1555 05/11/2014 06/10/2014

12 MONTH HISTORY

kWh

FMA

D

J
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 310.00 kWh at 0.0558690 $/kWh $17.32
Subtotal Contract Charges $17.32

Charges from UDC Charges

Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see
attached statement for details)

Taxable Utility Charges (see attached
statement for details)

Charges from Taxes

$10.03

$16.61

Reimbursement of PUCA
Reimbursement of MGRT

$33.93
$33.93

0.0016670
0.0199700

$0.06

$0.68

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




AEP TEXAS®

A it of Amancan Electiic Fower

Utility Distribution Charges

Distribution Charge 310.00 kWh 0.0154839
Outdoor Lighting - Facilities 2.00 EA 5.07
Transmission Charge 310.00 kWh 0.0025161
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 310.00 kWh 0.002871

$4.80
$10.14
$0.78
$0.89

0.0000323

Nuclear Decommissioning
Transition Charge 310.00 kwh 0.0085484
Transition Charge 2 310.00 kWh 0.0155806

Transition Charge 3 310.00 kWh 0.0081935

$2.65
$4.83




Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326 ‘ TX_400267 0014961709 10f6

stellation e xS

Co

SERG

CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
1-VEL-942 * - . 05/11/2014 06/10/2014

w

ACCOUNT BALANCE
PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 04/12/2014
PREVIOUS BALANCE $102.75
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE $-102.75
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE N < R $0.00
LATE/FINANCE FEE O $0.00
1 QX OV
| CURRENT CHARGES WA ¥ $135.98 .
‘ TOTAL AMOUND®UE $135.98
¥ E ,
1 !
i ;
iy
|
|
L5858 ‘
My 2%

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.

14217 Collections Center Dr.
; )




Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER IiD STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0014961709 3of6

Constellation =iy 55

CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
1-VEL-942 05/11/2014 06/10/2014

12 MONTH HISTORY

400 |
= |
= 200 | |
j |
0 « 1 . |
MJ JASONDUJUFMA
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 121.00 kWh at 0.0558690 $/kWh $6.76
Subtotal Contract Charges $6.76

Charges from UDC Charges

Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $3.97
attached statement for details)

Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $125.03
statement for details)

Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of PUCA $131.79 0.0016670 $0.22

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827

customercare @constellation.com




AEP TEXAS®

A unil ol Aemeracan Blec

w R .
05/07/2014 119431781 KWH 273.00 Act

121.00

Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor 1.00 MO 2.05
Basic Customer Charge 1.00 EA 3.26
Distribution Charge 17.10 kw 3.314
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 121.00 kWh 0.000398
Meter Charge 1.00 EA 15.81
Transmission Charge 17.10 kW 1.286
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 17.10 kW 1.473722

0.003884

Nuclear Decommissioning
Transition Charge 121.00 kWh 0.00855
Transition Charge 2 121.00 kWh 0.015567

Transition Charge 3 121.00 kWh 0.008207

$2.05
$3.26
$56.67

$0.05
$15.81
$21.99
$25.20

$1.03

$1.88
$0.99




Constellation

Matagorda County
1700 7th St, Room 326

1 \ ! \.“
W
Bay Clty, TX 77414 L

CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE

TX_400267 0015019242 1of6
CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
05/15/2014 06/14/2014

TBNWYTO (54 Q

For questions or comments,
please contact Customer Care

at (888)635-0827

Monday through Friday

7:00 am to 7:00 pm

Central Standard Time,

or email us at
customercare@constellation.com.

When contacting Constellation,
please reference the

SIS

found at the top of thls page.

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
Constellation NewEnergy, inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL, 60693

ACCOUNT BALANCE

'PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE

' 04/13/201

PREVIOUS BALANCE . 2862
'PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE 52862
'DEBITS/CREDITS S| SINCE LAST INVOICE $000
LATE/FINANCE FEE o  $000
'CURRENT CHARGES - di 9 77777 $33,78
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE $33.78

Vs




R Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE

1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0015019242 3of6

i Q@ﬂ E%tellai! O Baycity, TX 77414
a CNE ACCOUNT 1D STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
o R 1-BNWYTO 05/15/2014 06/14/2014

L R

SITE NAME Matagorda County - 10032789482241440 12 MONTH HISTORY
SERVICE LOCATION FM 459 UNIT P43 350 e

EL MATON, TX 77440 | ]
AEP-CPL ACCOUNT ID 10032789482241440 = | I T l -
INVOICE 1D 0015019242-0001 z 175 | i = 1 " |
KWh 207,00 | o i ol i |
SERVICE PERIOD 04/11/2014 to 05/12/2014 ol il
PRODUCT Fixed Price Solutions M J J A S ONDUJFMA

METER NO(S).

Contract Charges

Energy Charge Non TOU 207.00 kwh at 0.0558690 $/kWh $11.58
Subtotal Contract Charges $11.586
Subtotal Charges from Constellatitsh NewEnergy k I $11.56

Charges from UDC Charges

Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $6.69
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $15.48

statement for details)

Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges $22.17

Charges from Taxes

Reimbursement of PUCA $27.04 0.0016670 $0.05
Subtotal Charges from Taxes $0.05
ol
N
-~ eg\o he
“QFL Wh r«eg’a;."
]
\\) ) (et A 5“:, ’
cotree®”
2
'N\ax\agg‘(5

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




KB rexas:

" Aunit of American Blectric Powes |

Utility Distribution Charges

Name

Service Location

Matagorda County - 10032789482241440
FM 459 UNIT P43

AEP-CPL Account ID 10032789482241440
Actual Demand 0.00

05/12/2014 122301621

829

Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor
Basic Customer Charge

Distribution Charge

Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor
Meter Charge

Transmission Charge

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor
Taxable Sub-Total

Transition Charge

Transition Charge 2

Transition Charge 3

Non-Taxable Sub-Total

KWH

1.00
1.00
207.00
207.00
1.00
207.00
207.00
0.00
207.00
207.00
207.00
0.00

MO
EA
kKWh
kWh
EA
kKWh
kKWh

KWh
kWh
kWh

644.00 Act 851.00 Act 1.00

Service 04/11/2014 To 05/12/2014 - 31 Days

4.17

3.2
0.015489
0.000511
3.68
0.002512
0.002861

0.00855
0.015567
0.008207

207.00

$4.17
$3.20
$3.21
$0.11
$3.68
$0.52
$0.59
$15.48
$1.77
$3.22
$1.70
$6.69




...

Matagorda County | ’\ CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326 oYy o TX_400267 0015085146 1ofé
Bay Clty, TX 77414 '

CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

1- BNWYT)(‘g; i 05182014 06/17/2014

For questions or comments,
please contact Customer Care
at (888)635-0827

Monday through Friday

7:00 am to 7:00 pm

Central Standard Time,

or email us at

customercare@consteliation.com.

When contacting Constellation,
please reference the

B AT T
pRIR R R ) R

found at the top of th:s page.

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL, 60693

04/20/201 4

PREV!OUS STATEMENT DATE

PREVIOUS BALANCE" - - $19 85
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE $ 19 85
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE (Y

LATE/FINANCE FEE ” ‘%  s000
S Gl

CURRENT CHARGES

7




R Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
. SN o 3 e B e 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0015085146 3of6
Lonstellation Bay Clty, TX 77414
CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
1-BNWYTX 05/18/2014 06/17/2014
M
SITE NAME Matagorda County - 10032789494278861 12 MONTH HISTORY
SERVICE LOCATION OLD GULF RD UNIT STATION COLLCT - -
STA 200 | I
MATAGORDA, TX 77457-0000 - i ‘; *‘
AEP-CPL_ACCOUNT ID 10032789494278861 E 100 | ! ‘ DU
INVOICE ID 0015085146-0001 ! I ] I )
ki 780 o e
SERVICE PERIOD 04/16/2014 to 05/15/2014 MJ JASONDUJUEFMA
PRODUCT Fixed Price Solutions
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 78.00 kWh at 0.0558690 $/kwh $4.36
Subtotal Contract Charges $4.36
‘Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy N $4.36
Charges from UDC Charges
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $252
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $12.72
statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges $15.24
Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of PUCA $17.08 0.0016670 $0.03
Subtotal Charges from Taxes $0.03
. el
fegist®
g2 I
) o
coTe”
orad
Ma\ag

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




T Aunitof American Elsciric Power

Utility Distribution Charges

Name Matagorda County - 10032789494278861

Service Location OLD GULF RD UNIT STATION COLLCT STA

AEP-CPL Account ID 10032789494278861

Actual Demand 1.09

05/15/2014 120730574 ’ KWH 390.00 Act 468.00 Act 1.00 78.00
829 Service 04/16/2014 To 05/15/2014 - 29 Days

Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor 1.00 MO 417 $4.17
Basic Customer Charge 1.00 EA 3.2 $3.20
Distribution Charge 78.00 kwh 0.015489 $1.21
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 78.00 kWh 0.000511 $0.04
Meter Charge 1.00 EA 3.68 $3.68
Transmission Charge 78.00 kwh 0.002512 $0.20
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 78.00 kWh 0.002861 $0.22
Taxable Sub-Total 0.00 $12.72
Transition Charge 78.00 kWh 0.00855 $0.87
Transition Charge 2 78.00 kwh 0.015567 $1.21
Transition Charge 3 78.00 kWh 0.008207 $0.64

Non-Taxable Sub-Total 0.00 $2.52




.
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@@iwsteltati@n

Matagorda County | 1 w CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE

1700 7th St, Room 326 .~ \ 3 i TX_400267 0015019600 10f6
Bay Clty, TX 77414 A

CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

05152014 0611412014

1-SEFQRY <. i\

For questions or comments,
please contact Customer Care

at (888)635-0827

Monday through Friday

7:00 am to 7:00 pm

Central Standard Time,

or email us at
customercare@constelfation.com.

When contacting Constellation,
please reference the

LR

OHE nQ0ousT

found at the top of this page.

AY 2 7 714

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
Constellation NewEnergy, inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL, 60693

ACCOUNT BALANCE , | ,
PREVIOUS STTEMENT DATE ' 04/1/214
PREVIOUS BALANCE S ’ $206 33
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE ’ - $ 206 33

hDEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE
LATE/FlNANCE FEE

,\UL 0 - $O OO

CURRENT CHARGES $234‘ 1\7
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE i $234.17
-~ P‘ﬁ: } Cret ok .“‘/ AN ‘ \;’}(w '!‘u»j
P ot i
/A\ ﬂJ T o
> v

-

[




Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 328 TX_400267 0015019600 3o0fb

C@nSteuaﬁQﬁ Bay Clty, TX 77414

CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
1-SEFQRY 05/15/2014 06/14/2014

W

SITE NAME Matagorda County - 10032789453394875 12 MONTH HISTORY
SERVICE LOCATION 25000 N Highway 35 Unit Office psg0 [T e T -
Palacios, TX 77465-0000 | i (- l"}j 777777 L
AEP-CPL_ACCOUNT ID 10032789453394875 = — \‘ I I [ Il 1
INVOICE 1D 0015019600-0001 2 180 !; I il M ]* \ ‘
. 182600 BN N A I l
SERVICE PERIOD 04/11/2014 to 0512/2014 o L LI ) IR
PRODUCT Fixed Price Solutions M J J A S ONDUJFMA

METER NO(S).

Contract Charges

Energy Charge Non TOU 1,826.00 kWh at 0.0600830 $/kWh $109.71
Subtotal Contract Charges $109.71
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy ' - 5105_7:1”

Charges from UDC Charges

Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $59.06
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $50.07
statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges $109.13

Charges from Taxes

Reimbursement of PUCA $159.78 0.0016670 $0.27
Reimbursement of MGRT $159.78 0.0107000 $1.71
(Cl) CITY SALES TAX $161.76 0.0200000 $3.24
(ST) STATE SALES TAX $181.76 0.0625000 $10.11
Subtotal Charges from Taxes $15.33
, el
P\eg‘g‘e(
e
, M\
yn 0
*\(98\5““6
N\a\ag‘“da ©

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




AP rExas

" Aunil of Amercan Elpctric Powey

Utility Distribution Charges

Name

Service Location

Matagorda County - 10032789453394875
25000 N Highway 35 Unit Office

AEP-CPL Account ID 10032789453394875

Actual Demand 718

051 2/2014‘ 120730531 KWH

829

Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor 1.00 MO
Basic Customer Charge 1.00 EA
Distribution Charge 1,826.00 kWh
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 1,826.00 kWh
Meter Charge 1.00 EA
Transmission Charge 1,826.00 KkWh
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 1,826.00 kWh
Taxable Sub-Total 0.00
Nuclear Decommissioning 1,826.00 kWh
Transition Charge 1,826.00 KkWh
Transition Charge 2 1,826.00 kWh
Transition Charge 3 1,826.00 kWh
Non-Taxable Sub-Total 0.00

6,737.00 Act 8,563.00 Act 1.00

Service 04/11/2014 To 05/12/2014 - 31 Days

4.17

3.2

0.015489

0.000511

3.68

0.002512

0.002861

0.000017

0.00855
0.015567
0.008207

1,826.00

$4.17
$3.20
$28.28
$0.93
$3.68
$4.59
$5.22
$50.07
$0.03
$15.61
$28.43
$14.99
$50.06



Matagorda County ‘
1700 7th St, Room 326 FE
Bay Clty, TX 77414 T P ¥

STATEMENT NO. PAGE
0015085097 1o0f6

CNE CUSTOMER ID
TX_400267

DUE DATE
06/17/2014

STATEMENT DATE
05/18/2014

s ¥ ; CNE ACCOUNT ID
it 1-VCM-2524 7, E
S

For questions or comments,
please contact Customer Care
at (888)835-0827

Monday through Friday

7:00 am to 7:.00 pm

Central Standard Time,

or email us at

customercare@constellation.com.

When contacting Constellation,
please reference the

R a N, e
e e N i Nl

found at the top of this page.

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:

Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr,
Chicago L., 60683

 ACCOUNT BALANCE

LATE/FINANGE FEE

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 04/19/2014
PREVIOUS BALANCE A s2o
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE (J/\Rp @ $-22.00
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE (‘0 $0.00

60““ T s

CURRENT CHARGES G S 7 s200.

A

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE L

FaS

MAY 27 204

A

\

Ly

i tpne ST

P‘eg'\ste\’eo

$22.00

o o o
@iﬂh‘ . 368"— Pt Mo Ko e




Bay Clty, TX 77414

Matagorda County
1700 7th St, Room 326

CNE CUSTOMER 1D
TX_400267

CNE ACCOUNT ID
1-VCM-2524

STATEMENT NO.
0015085097

STATEMENT DATE
05/18/2014

PAGE
3of6

DUE DATE

06/17/2014

HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA
COUNTY - 10032789420235652

SITE NAME

12 MONTH HISTORY

SERVICE LOCATION 2001 Fm 521 200

Wadsworth, TX 77483-0000 - | N
AEP-CPL ACCOUNT ID 10032789420235652 2 100 B
INVOICE 1D 0015085097-0001 L
KWh 155.00 o | I ‘ ‘
SERVICE PERIOD 04/16/2014 to 05/15/2014 E v oA
PRODUCT Fixed Price Soiutions

METER NO(S).

Contract Charges

Energy Charge Non TOU 1565.00 kWh at 0.0558690 $/kWh $8.66

Subtotal Contract Charges $8.66

Subtotéi 'Cﬁharges fkom ConstelIét“ibkrriykNNéwEnergy $866~

Charges from UDC Charges

Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $5.01

attached statement for details)

Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $8.30

statement for details)

Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges $13.31

Charges from Taxes

Reimbursement of PUCA 0.0016670 $0.03

Subtotal Charges from Taxes

$16.96
$0.03

JUN 09 201

Matagorda Co Treasures

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




TEXAS'
" Aunitof Amwvican Electic Powy )

Utility Distribution Charges

Name HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789420235652

Service Location 2001 Fm 521

AEP-CPL Account 1D 10032789420235652

Actual Demand 0.00

908 Service 04/16/2014 To 05/15/2014 - 29 Days

Distribution Charge

Outdoor Lighting - Facilities
Transmission Charge
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor
Taxable Sub-Total

Transition Charge

Transition Charge 2

Transition Charge 3

Non-Taxable Sub-Total

155.00
1.00
155.00
155.00
0.00
155.00
155.00
165.00
0.00

KWh
EA

kWh
KWh

kWh
kWh
kWh

0.0154839

5.07
0.0025161
0.0028387

0.0085806
0.0155484
0.0081935

$2.40
$5.07
$0.39
$0.44
$8.30
$1.33
$2.41
$1.27
$5.01




A

Constellation

Matagorda County AR
1700 7th St, Room 326 | 4
Bay Clty, TX 77414 1t

CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
TX_400267 0015019134 10f6
CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

05/15/2014 06/14/2014

1-VE3-1796 ("5,13/

For questions or comments,
please contact Customer Care

at (888)635-0827

Monday through Friday

7.00 am to 7.00 pm

Central Standard Time,

or email us at
customercare@constellation.com.

When contacting Constellation,
please reference the
SO ATCULNT D

fbdnd at the top of this page.

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026008593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr,
Chicago IL, 60693

»ACCOUNT BALANCE

PREV!OUS STATEMENT DATE

- 04/13/2014
PREVIOUS BALANGE $177.34
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE 5-177.34
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE $0.00
LATE/FINANCE FEE $0.00
CURRENT CHARGES s U T s1e74
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 4,"‘30 v $167.14
2%,
\ 2N
%
Wi 27 7014
3 barn (45 5}




Matagorda COunty CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
-~ %
T é:ﬁ ?gqi gte {ia t 182(;007&;1 ?_t),( 3?2[1114326 TX_400267 0015019184 3of6
. CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
) 1-VE3-1796 06/15/2014 06/14/2014
SITE NAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
COUNTY - 10032789474945241 [
SERVICE LOCATION 2432 N Highway 35 2000 |
Palacios, TX 77465-0000 - 1 ] ‘F} ™
AEP-CPL_ACCOUNT ID 10032789474945241 2 1000 ‘{ ™ ] sl “ I |
INVOICE ID 0015019184-0001 n J 1 [N
kWh 1,411.00 o e
SERVICE PERIOD 04/11/2014 to 05/12/2014 My S ASONDJFMA
PRODUCT Fixed Price Solutions
METER NO(S).

Contract Charges

Energy Charge Non TOU 1,411.00 kWh at 0.0558690 $/kWh $78.83
Subtotal Contract Charges $78.83
Subtotal Cha‘n;éres from Constellat‘ity)'r‘nﬁNé‘\‘NEnergy - o w7373_83
Charges from UDC Charges
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $45.63
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $41.20
statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges $86.83
Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of MGRT $120.03 0.0107000 $1.28
Reimbursement of PUCA $120.03 0.0016670 $0.20
Subtotal Charges from Taxes $1.48
yed
Reg\Ste
&‘f:{-"i‘%a;y N 02 1
g asurel
N\atagoma o Tre?

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




© Auni of American Blecint Fowes

Utility Distribution Charges

Name HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789474945241

Service Location 2432 N Highway 35

AEP-CPL Account ID 10032789474945241

Actual Demand 9.10

0571 2/201 4 12224091‘4 | KWH 4,703.00 Act 6,114.00 Act 1.00 B 1,411.00
857 Service 04/11/2014 To 05/12/2014 - 31 Days

Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor 1.00 MO 417 $4.17
Basic Customer Charge 100 EA 32 $3.20
Distribution Charge 1,411.00 kWh 0.015489 $21.85
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 1,411.00 kWh 0.000511 $0.72
Meter Charge 1.00 EA 3.68 $3.68
Transmission Charge 1,411.00 kWh 0.002512 $3.54
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 1,411.00 kWh 0.002861 $4.04
Taxable Sub-Total 0.00 $41.20
Nuclear Decommissioning 1,411.00 kWh 0.000017 $0.02
Transition Charge 1,411.00 kWh 0.00855 $12.06
Transition Charge 2 1,411.00 kWh 0.015567 $21.97
Transition Charge 3 1,411.00 kWh 0.008207 $11.58
Non-Taxable Sub-Total 0.00 $45.63
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== Constellation

Matagorda County N CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE

1700 7th St, Room 326 ) TX_400267 0015037116 108
Bay Clty, TX 77414 VAN

l/“‘r A CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

1-VE3-1797/ - 5\‘ 06/16/2014 06/15/2014

For questions or comments,
please contact Customer Care
at (888)635-0827

Monday through Friday

7:00 amto 7:00 pm

Central Standard Time,

or email us at

customercare@constellation.com.

When contacting Constellation,
please reference the

SNEATCOUNT D

found at the top of this page.

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL, 60693

‘ACCOUNT BALANCE

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE

04/16/2014
PREVIOUS BALANCE $66.56

PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE A . 56656
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE 0 6 $0.00

LATE/FINANCE FEE N\ ‘\{P« 8000
CURRENT CHARGES - ﬁQ\)‘\ Ty C . eee6
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE o $66.56
MAY 2 7 201 p Co At F

/ f AT S0y ot 38 S e ¥




B 4 Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0015037116 30f8

o C{}ﬁSteuati(}ﬂ Bay Clty, TX 77414
Sl Lo CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
i ’ t 1-VE3-1797 05/16/2014 06/15/2014

D R A —

SITE NAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
COUNTY - 10032789474945242 ) e
SERVICE LOCATION 2432 N Highway 35 500 aninml f
¢ i Pl I i
Palacios, TX 77465-0000 - | P l }
AEP-CPL ACCOUNT ID 10032789474945242 E 250 | L | ‘ |
INVOICE ID 0015037116-0001 ‘ } I I | (
kWh 485.00 0 | ‘ B |
S i i il Lot d L
SERVICE PERIOD 04/14/2014 to 05/13/2014 J J J A SO
PRODUCT Fixed Price Solutions
|
|
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 465.00 kWh at 0.0558690 $/kWh $25.98
Subtotal Contract Charges $25.98
Subtotal Chargés from Constellation NewEnergy R 525,93
Charges from UDC Charges
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $15.05
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $24.91
staternent for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges $39.96
Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of MGRT $50.89 0.0107000 $0.54
Reimbursement of PUCA $50.89 0.0016670 $0.08

Subtotal Charges from Taxes $0.62

O
ot
G 455650
RN, =
% o
N 3
>
OO
,\o‘&
)

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




Aurd of Amercan Elsctnt Power

Utility Distribution Charges

Name HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789474945242

Service L ocation 2432 N Highway 35

AEP-CPL Account iD 10032789474945242

Actual Demand 0.00

808 Service 04/14/2014 To 05/13/2014 - 29 Days

Distribution Charge 465.00 kwh 0.0154839 $7.20
Outdoor Lighting - Facilities 3.00 EA 5.07 $15.21
Transmission Charge 465.00 kwh 0.0025161 $1.17
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 465.00 kWh 0.0028602 $1.33
Taxable Sub-Total 0.00 $24.91
Nuclear Decommissioning 46500 kWh 0.0000215 $0.01
Transition Charge 465.00 kWh 0.0085591 $3.98
Transition Charge 2 465.00 kWh 0.0155699 $7.24
Transition Charge 3 465.00 kWh 0.0082151 $3.82

Non-Taxable Sub-Total 0.00 $15.05




Matagorda County
1700 7th St, Room 326
Bay Clty, TX 77414

VX

CNE CUSTOMER ID
TX_400267

CNE ACCOUNT ID

1-VE3-2641 (\5‘4 \‘;\)

STATEMENT NO. PAGE
0014394530 106
STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
05/14/2014 06/13/2014

For questions or comments,
please contact Customer Care
at {888)635-0827

Monday through Friday

7:00 am to 7:00 pm

Central Standard Time,

or email us at

customercare@constellation.com.

When contacting Constellation,
please reference the

LT ALSD Py

found at the top .of thss page.

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Consteliation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago i, 60693

PRVIS EMENT DATE
PREVIOUS BALANCE

'PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE
DEBITS/CREDITS SlNCE LAST iNVOlCE
LATE/FINANCE FEE

GURRENT CHARGES

04/12/2014
$36.13

53613

50,00

'7‘# T s00 oo

~'$36.13
>

TOTAL AM OUNT/&/E

rchols
Lo -’

$36.13
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Matagorda County
1700 7th St, Room 326
Bay Clty, TX 77414

CNE CUSTOMER |
TX_400267

CNE ACCOUNT ID

1-VE3-2641

D

STATEMENT DATE

STATEMENT NO.

0014994530

05/14/2014

M

12 MONTH HISTORY

PAGE
3of6

DUE DATE
06/13/2014

SITE NAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA
COUNTY - 10032789480469090 :
SERVICE LOCATION Nichols Rd 250 S e
Bay City, TX 77414-0000 - Lo M L
AEP-CPL. ACCOUNT ID 10032789480469090 s 125 BRI I
INVOICE ID 0014994530-0001 | I | ‘\ |
KWh 210.00 P T R O L ‘
SERVICE PERIOD 04/10/2014 to 05/11/2014 J JJASOND
PRODUCT Fixed Price Solutions
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 210.00 kWh at 0.0558690 $/kWh $11.73
Subtotal Contract Charges $11.73
‘Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy  sn13
Charges from UDC Charges
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $4 31
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $19.70
statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges $24.01
Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of PUCA $31.43 0.0018670 $0.05
Reimbursement of MGRT $31.43 0.0107000 $0.34
Subtotal Charges from Taxes $0.39
- isteied
o A9 Red
St
o

jUN 02 20

Matagmd

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com

aCo™

reasurer




) TEXAS®
. Aunil of Amaiican Electnic Power

Utility Distribution Charges

Name HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789480469090

Service Location Nichols Rd

AEP-CPL Account ID 10032789480469090 }
Actual Demand 0.00

947 Service 04/10/2014 To 05/11/2014 - 31 Days

Basic Customer Charge 200 EA 16 $3.20
Distribution Charge 210.00 kWh 0.0154762 $3.25
Street Lighting - Facilities 200 EA 6.06 $12.12
Transmission Charge 210,00 kwh 0.0025238 $0.53
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 210.00 kWh 0.0028571 $0.60
Taxable Sub-Total 0.00 $19.70
Transition Charge 210.00 kwh 0.0053333 $1.12
Transition Charge 2 210.00 kwh 0.0104286 $2.19
Transition Charge 3 210.00 kWh 0.0047619 $1.00

Non-Taxable Sub-Total 0.00 $4.31




Matagorda County . |

Bay Clty, TX 77414 <L

i CNE CUSTOMER ID
1700 7th St, Room 326 | o TX_400267

CNE ACCOUN
1-VE3-3614( S (|

STATEMENT NO. PAGE

0014995012 10f86
STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
05/14/2014 06/13/2014

For questions or comments,
please contact Customer Care

at (888)635-0827

Monday through Friday

7:00 am to 7:00 pm

Central Standard Time,

or email us at
customercare@consteliation.com.

When contacting Consteliation,
please reference the

E Relei o
A A R e

found at the top Aof thls page.

A

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION;
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL, 60693

PREVIOUS STATEM “
PREVIOUS BALANCE -
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE
DEBITS/CREDITS S\NCE LAST !NVOICE
LATE/FINANCE FEE

CURRENT CHARGES

04/12/2014
885 a7
5 8547

$0.00
' $o ) 00

T

o “$85.47

N

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE COT 7T $85.47
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Matagorda County
1700 7th St, Room 326
Bay Clty, TX 77414

TX_400267

CNE ACCOUNT ID

1-VE3-3514

M

12 MONTH HISTORY

SITE NAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA
COUNTY - 1003278948551 3550

SERVICE L OCATION Nichols Ave 550
Bay City, TX 77414-0000 -

AEP-CPL_ACCOUNT ID 10032789485513550 2 275 |

INVOICE ID 0014995012-0001

kWh 525.00 -

SERVICE PERIOD 04/10/2014 to 05/11/2014

PRODUCT Fixed Price Solutions

CNE CUSTOMER 1D

STATEMENT NO, PAGE
0014995012 3of8
STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
05/14/2014 06/13/2014

METER NO(S).

Contract Charges

Energy Charge Non TOU 525.00 kWh at 0.0558690 $/kWh

Subtotai Contract Charges

Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy

Charges from UDC Charges

$29.33
$29.33

$29.33

Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see
attached statement for details)

Taxable Utility Charges (see attached
statement for details)

Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges

» Charges from Takes

$10.78

$44.45

$55.23

0.0016670
0.0107000

Reimbursement of PUCA $73.78

Reimbursement of MGRT $73.78

Subtotal Charges from Taxes

1N 02 2014

Matagorda Co T

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com

$0.12
$0.79
$0.91

s Registerea

roagurer




A unk of Amavican Eiectric Power '

Utility Distribution Charges

Name HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789485513550

Service Location Nichols Ave

AEP-CPL AccountID 10032789485513550

Actual Demand 0.00

947 Service 04/10/2014 To 05/11/2014 - 31 Days

Basic Customer Charge 500 EA 0.64 $3.20
Distribution Charge 525.00 kwh 0.0154857 $8.13
Street Lighting - Facilities 500 EA 6.08 $30.30
Transmission Charge 52500 kWh 0.0025143 $1.32
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 52500 kWh 0.0028571 $1.50
Taxable Sub-Total 0.00 $44.45
Nuclear Decommissioning 52500 kWh 0.000019 $0.01
Transition Charge 525.00 kWh 0.0053143 $2.79
Transition Charge 2 52500 kwWh 0.0104571 $5.49
Transition Charge 3 52500 kWh 0.0047429 $2.49

Non-Taxable Sub-Total 0.00 $10.78




. [REPAR & MAINT/EQUIPMENT

W

Registered

Markham M.U.D. '
PO Box 311
Markham, TX 77456 MAY 22 2014
979 843-5114

. ,»“WTPTZFM)':,N%\’"&*W—— USED CHARGES ] Matagorda C‘?,Treasurer
Water 35000 35000 0 13.50 “
Sewage 10.00

f-o\\ /
\Q/ ACCOUNT 187 4/29/14
i AW: ' ‘ A

LATE CHARGE PAST DUE \
AFTER DUEDATE | AMOUNT

P \20.00 43.50 (\]
***** VOTE *F¥¥VOTE *VOTY ¥
BOARD OF DIREC OR'SE TION - MAY 10th

Candidates are Debbie Nemec Sandy Frick, - .
Wayne Anderson, Linda Patterson “ ﬁ_‘\{ s (.\n"!
Vote at the Community Center Annex -- 7am to 7pm )

NEVY G/IL ACCOUNT NUMBERS' FOR JP # 4'S OFFICE

| ACCOUNT NAME ACCOUNT NUMBER
TRAVEL & TRIP COSTS 10-464-210
~ |SUPPLIES 10-464-330
. |PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 10-464-400
TINSURANCE & BONDS 10-464-410
TELEPHONE | T 10.-464-420

(UTILITIES " C 10-464-447
0464451

“ISEMINARS & ASSOC. DUES 10-464-485




